
Show #101120 (Camille Courtney): NYRCHA Yahoo Buckaroo Day 2 (10/11/2020)

NYRCHA RR: Ranch Riding - Shown: 14

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 BigDazzle Crista Boldt 72.00 Emily Boldt$21.00 18.00

2T Champ Sunshine Jill Flint 70.50 Jill Flint$15.75 15.00

2T JP Bobcat Erin Gendreau 70.50 Erin Gendreau$15.75 15.00

4 Whizkey On Ice Emily Boldt 69.00 Crista Boldt$10.50 12.00

5T Sooner Little Pepto Kasey Snow 68.50 Kasey Snow$3.50 9.00

5T I Glo Hickory Danielle Foust 68.50 Danielle Foust$3.50 9.00

7 Unos Smart Lil Cash Dawn Beaulieu 67.50 Dawn Beaulieu6.00

8T Kadillac Krome Denise Trainque 67.00 Denise Trainque3.00

8T Imatrashygirl Kristine Hay 67.00 Kristine Hay3.00

10 Diamonds Doc 86 Ellie Scheid 66.50 Colleen Scheid

11 Twilight Rey Brittany Wheeler McKerlie 65.50 Brittany Wheeler McKerlie

12 Chick N Dunit Stephanie Gatto 65.00 Stephanie Gatto

13 A Smoking Cup Of Joe Dawn Lacasse 64.00 Dawn Lacasse

14 Snahzie Baleys Rebel Abigail Ortiz 61.50 Abigail Ortiz

NYRCHA RREIN: Ranch Reining - Shown: 11

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Champ Sunshine Jill Flint 70.50 Jill Flint$16.50 15.00

2T Whizkey On Ice Emily Boldt 70.00 Crista Boldt$12.38 12.00

2T BigDazzle Crista Boldt 70.00 Emily Boldt$12.38 12.00

4 Sooner Little Pepto Kasey Snow 69.00 Kasey Snow$8.25 9.00

5 Chick N Dunit Stephanie Gatto 67.50 Stephanie Gatto$5.50   7.00

6 Imatrashygirl Kristine Hay 67.00 Kristine Hay  5.00

7 Snahzie Baleys Rebel Abigail Ortiz 66.00 Abigail Ortiz  3.00

8 Kadillac Krome Denise Trainque 63.50 Denise Trainque  1.00

9 Unos Smart Lil Cash Dawn Beaulieu 63.00 Dawn Beaulieu 

10T Kick Up The Lights James Roth 0.00 James Roth 

10T DB Strictly Business Desiree Hoyt 0.00 Desiree Hoyt 

NYRCHA OHW: Open Herd Work - Shown: 8 (Added Money: $100.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 This Cats Boss Rebecca Lipka 73.00 Elizabeth Piccone$88.00 12.00

2 DB Strictly Business Desiree Hoyt 71.00 Desiree Hoyt$66.00 10.00

3 Kick Up The Lights James Roth 70.00 James Roth$44.00   8.00

4T Lil Lizzie Derek Partridge 68.00 Cherrie Mahon$11.00   5.00

4T C R Mr Beans Joe Decker 68.00 Robin Waite$11.00   5.00

6 RL Ace Of Diamonds Derek Partridge 66.00 Cherrie Mahon  2.00

7 Wants Two B A Cat Karen Black 65.50 Dina Mazzola 

8 I Inherited Smarts Lisa Sykes 65.00 Lisa Sykes 

NYRCHA NPHW: Non Pro Herd Work - Shown: 11 (Added Money: $100.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Kick Up The Lights James Roth 74.00 James Roth$79.50 15.00

2 Ima Wild Feline Lauren Partridge 72.50 Lauren Partridge$66.25 13.00

3 I Inherited Smarts Lisa Sykes 72.00 Lisa Sykes$53.00 11.00

4 Champ Sunshine Jill Flint 70.50 Jill Flint$39.75  9.00

5T MJ Dunit Jacob Partridge 69.00 Lauren Partridge$13.25  6.00
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5T Shesshootinforgold Erin Keys 69.00 Erin Keys$13.25 6.00

7 JP Bobcat Erin Gendreau 68.00 Erin Gendreau3.00

8 Spook Somebody Christine Schaad 65.00 Christine Schaad1.00

9 Desis Steve Kubik 62.00 Steve Kubik

10 Anightwithoutdiamonds Steve Kubik 61.00 Ashley Kubik

11 Chics Call Me Smart Steve Kubik 60.00 Steve Kubik

NYRCHA GHW: Green Herd Work - Shown: 16 (Added Money: $100.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Boomshine LB7 Meagan Moran 69.00 David Gringeri$30.00 20.00

2 Montanas Peppy Spark Karen Black 68.00 Shirley Casey$24.00 18.00

3 Electric Reward Elissa Finks 67.00 Dina Mazzola$18.00 16.00

4 Pretty Lady Rey Jordan Celino 65.00 Sarah Emmons$12.00 14.00

5T Once  In A Roan Tim Partridge 64.50$8.00 11.00

5T I Glo Hickory Danielle Foust 64.50 Danielle Foust$8.00 11.00

7 Spook Somebody Christine Schaad 63.00 Christine Schaad8.00

8T DT Haidaway Lynn Lewis 62.00 Lynn Lewis3.00

8T Reys Blue Moon Chloe Rourke 62.00 Chloe Rourke3.00

8T Whos Black Magic Amber Bennett 62.00 Amber Bennett3.00

8T Blackjack Beretta Crista Boldt 62.00 Crista Boldt3.00

12T SJR Diamond Kid Meghan Wiberg 60.00 Saddle Creek Farm Inc

12T Plumdog Millionaire Kathleen King 60.00

12T Sooner Little Pepto Kasey Snow 60.00 Kasey Snow

12T Tehya Joe Decker 60.00 Lesa Didas

12T Lil Teninos King Jeanette Decker 60.00 Thomas Decker

NYRCHA ROTR: Ranch On The Rail - Shown: 11

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Sooner Little Pepto Kasey Snow 0.00 Kasey Snow15.00

2 Twilight Rey Brittany Wheeler McKerlie 0.00 Brittany Wheeler McKerlie13.00

3 I Inherited Smarts Lisa Sykes 0.00 Lisa Sykes11.00

4 Champ Sunshine Jill Flint 0.00 Jill Flint9.00

5 I Glo Hickory Danielle Foust 0.00 Danielle Foust7.00

6 Unos Smart Lil Cash Dawn Beaulieu 0.00 Dawn Beaulieu5.00

7 Chick N Dunit Stephanie Gatto 0.00 Stephanie Gatto3.00

8 Imatrashygirl Kristine Hay 0.00 Kristine Hay1.00

9 Snahzie Baleys Rebel Abigail Ortiz 0.00 Abigail Ortiz

10 A Smoking Cup Of Joe Dawn Lacasse 0.00 Dawn Lacasse

11 Raelynn Bella Frantz 0.00 Bella Frantz

NRCHA OB: Open Bridle - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $250.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Wants Two B A Cat Karen Black 135.00 Dina Mazzola$286.00 3.00

2 C R Mr Beans Joe Decker 133.50 Robin Waite1.00

NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle  - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Dina Mazzola$68.00 Wants Two B A Cat Karen Black 135.00 1.00

NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $100.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points
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1$118.00 Kick Up The Lights James Roth 140.50 1.00 James Roth 

NRCHA NNPB: Novice Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $100.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 DB Strictly Business Desiree Hoyt 144.00 Desiree Hoyt$95.00 9.00

2 I Inherited Smarts Lisa Sykes 144.00 Lisa Sykes$57.00 7.00

3 JP Bobcat Erin Gendreau 141.50 Erin Gendreau$38.00 5.00

4 MJ Dunit Jacob Partridge 138.00 Lauren Partridge3.00

5 Ima Wild Feline Lauren Partridge 70.00 Lauren Partridge1.00

NRCHA NPL: Non Pro Limited  - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1$68.00 Champ Sunshine Jill Flint 140.00 1.00 Jill Flint

NRCHA 5KNPL: 5K Non Pro Limited - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Shesshootinforgold Erin Keys 141.00 Erin Keys$70.00 9.00

2 Champ Sunshine Jill Flint 140.00 Jill Flint$42.00 7.00

3 Seven G BabyDollBlue Jill Flint 135.00 Jill Flint$28.00 5.00

4 SevenGWantinADiamond Jill Flint 133.00 Jill Flint3.00

5 TPH Palefacegunolena Bethany Tyler 73.50 Bethany Tyler1.00

NRCHA LOH: Limited Open Hackamore  - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 This Cats Boss Elizabeth Piccone$68.00 Rebecca Lipka 145.00 1.00 

NRCHA 1KNPL: 1K Non Pro Limted - Shown: 5

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Whizkey On Ice Emily Boldt 139.00 Crista Boldt$45.00 9.00

2 He Willie Gunna Shoot Katelyn Cavalier 138.00 Sheli Senecal$27.00 7.00

3 C R Mr Beans Robin Waite 136.50 Robin Waite$18.00 5.00

4 TPH Palefacegunolena Bethany Tyler 133.50 Bethany Tyler3.00

5 Shesshootinforgold Erin Keys 72.00 Erin Keys1.00

NRCHA YL: Youth Limited - Shown: 2

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Reys Blue Moon Chloe Rourke 139.50 Chloe Rourke$36.00 3.00

2 Sooner Little Pepto Kasey Snow 134.50 Kasey Snow1.00

NYRCHA RF: Rookie Fence - Shown: 3

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Once  In A Roan Tim Partridge 65.50 5.00

2 Lil Lizzie Derek Partridge 63.50 Cherrie Mahon3.00

3 CB Pepto Duke Jacob Partridge 60.00 Lauren Partridge1.00

NYRCHA NY: NOVICE YOUTH - Shown: 1

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Billy Skip N Oakie Bella Frantz 132.50 Robin Waite1.00

NYRCHA SUB: Step Up Boxing - Shown: 3

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Twilight Rey Joe Mckerlie 69.50 Brittany Wheeler McKerlie5.00

2 I Glo Hickory Danielle Foust 68.00 Danielle Foust3.00

3 Unos Smart Lil Cash Dawn Beaulieu 64.50 Dawn Beaulieu1.00

NYRCHA GR1: Green Rider 1 - Shown: 10
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Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 BigDazzle Crista Boldt 140.50 Emily Boldt14.00

2 Catchme If U Can Can Kaitlin Reed 139.00 Kaitlin Reed12.00

3 Plumdog Millionaire Kathleen King 137.50 10.00

4 Twilight Rey Brittany Wheeler McKerlie 136.50 Brittany Wheeler McKerlie  8.00

5 Rosebuds N' Pearls Nicolette Agostino 134.00   6.00

6 Blueper LeAnne Dyrbala 132.50   4.00

7 Lil Teninos King Jeanette Decker 132.00 Thomas Decker  2.00

8 SJR Diamond Kid Meghan Wiberg 128.00 Saddle Creek Farm Inc

9 Cattastic Headliner Ray Stephens 126.00 Ray Stephens

10 Raelynn Bella Frantz 125.50 Bella Frantz

NYRCHA GR2: Green Rider 2 - Shown: 6

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Whizkey On Ice Emily Boldt 139.50 Crista Boldt10.00

2 BigDazzle Crista Boldt 139.50 Emily Boldt8.00

3 Electric Reward Elissa Finks 137.00 Dina Mazzola6.00

4 Plumdog Millionaire Kathleen King 136.00 4.00

5 Unos Smart Lil Cash Dawn Beaulieu 74.00 Dawn Beaulieu2.00

6 Twilight Rey Brittany Wheeler McKerlie 71.50 Brittany Wheeler McKerlie

NYRCHA GHB: Green Horse Box - Shown: 7

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Surely A Smartpepto Karen Black 141.00 Summit Meadows11.00

2 Boomshine LB7 Meagan Moran 138.50 David Gringeri9.00

3 Catchme If U Can Can Kaitlin Reed 138.00 Kaitlin Reed7.00

4 Diamonds Doc 86 Ellie Scheid 135.00 Colleen Scheid5.00

5 Smokinhottatertot Alexandra Morency 134.50 Alexandra Morency3.00

6 Tehya Joe Decker 129.50 Lesa Didas1.00

7 I Glo Hickory Danielle Foust 128.50 Danielle Foust

NYRCHA RB: Rookie Box - Shown: 2

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 He Willie Gunna Shoot Katelyn Cavalier 138.00 Sheli Senecal3.00

2 Reys Blue Moon Chloe Rourke 128.00 Chloe Rourke1.00




